
Hollywood City Hall
2600 Hollywood Blvd
Hollywood, FL 33020

http://www.hollywoodfl.org

City of Hollywood

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 2R-2021-135 Name: Oracle's Community Development Suite Renewal

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:2/4/2021 Building Division

On agenda: Final action:6/2/2021 6/2/2021

Title: A Resolution Of The City Commission Of The City Of Hollywood, Florida, Approving And Authorizing
The First Renewal Of The Amendment To The Existing AST Master Services Agreement For The
Oracle Enterprise Resource Planning Software (Previously Approved By Resolution No. R-2020-024)
For The Oracle Community Development Suite Software For The Department Of Development
Services Building Division In An Amount Not To Exceed $744,775.00; Authorizing The Appropriate City
Officials To Execute A First Amendment To The Amendment Of The Existing AST Master Services
Agreement For The Revision To The Payment Schedule And Performance Period For The Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Renew Oracle Resolution.pdf, 2. FIRST AMEND TO AST AMENDMENT MAY112021& Exhibit
C.pdf, 3. Cover Letter - Payment Schedule Revision (005).pdf, 4. 2020 Amended
MSA_SOW_Ordering Doc_Fees.pdf, 5. R-2020-024.pdf, 6. 2017 Master Services Agreement -
Ordering Document.pdf, 7. R-2017-265.pdf, 8.
TermSheetOracleAmendmentASTMSABestInterestFirstRenewal.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptRegular City Commission Meeting6/2/2021 2 Pass

City of Hollywood Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

